

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

Second Appeal No. 486/2018

(Alamnoorbi Shaikh Supdu Vs. Sayyad Hayyum Sayyad Akbar)

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

--

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Shri Abdul Subhan, Advocate for appellant.
Shri A. J. Thakkar, Advocate for respondent.

CORAM : VINAY JOSHI, J.

DATE : 06-11-2019.

Heard.

2. Call for R. and P.
3. List the matter after four weeks.

JUDGE